Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

M*** Shelley

Email: **@hotmail.com

Your order

Chicken Wings Buffalo
Chilli Chicken
Cabbage Salad
Kids Beef Burger
2 x$12.00

Apple Juice
2 x $0.00

Sweet Potato Fries

Surcharge (Venue Surcharge)
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 22nd Jun 2025, 12:56 PM

Have questions about your order?

Call Ribs & Burgers Randwick on +61286298820

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com

Ribs & Burgers Randwick
22nd Jun 2025, 12:56 PM

21

49 636 370 459

$73.78

$14.90
$23.90

$0.00
$24.00

$0.00

$8.90

$2.08
$67.08
$6.70

$73.78


https://www.meandu.app/ribsburgersrw
tel:+61286298820
mailto:randwick@ribsandburgers.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

